
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Effective Date

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/07/2012

$550.02

$550.02

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

If Paid By

If Paid By

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

$76.13

PALM BAY ROAD MAINTENANCE DIST

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

CITY OF PALM BAY
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT

S BREVARD REC DIST 2001-2020

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)01-20

11/09/2012

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24

2012  PAID REAL ESTATE

2012  PAID REAL ESTATE

24,500
24,500

24,500
24,500

34U0

34U0

24,500

4.9063

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.1089
5.5980

0.5986
0.2151

9.0000

Paid

0.0000

0.9980
1.5000

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

0.3313

24,500
24,500
24,500

0

24,500
27,800
27,800
27,800

24,500
0

2013-9483361

19.13
57.00

$550.02

12.03

1.03
3.86

0.85
2.75

0.1577

0.00

0.0422
0.1124
0.0345

0.4911

WENDT, EVELYN D
1875 GARCIA ST NE
PALM BAY, FL    32907

WENDT, EVELYN D
1875 GARCIA ST NE
PALM BAY, FL    32907

101   MELB/TILLMAN WATER DISTRICT
158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

2845384

2845384

28,800
28,800
28,800

24.0941

1875 GARCIA ST NE

28 3734FT  148   29
NE 1875 GARCIA ST
PORT MALABAR UNIT 6
PALM BAY
LOT 29  BLK
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

0.00

Receipt #

220.50
41.70
27.74

155.62
2.67
5.27

14.67

28,800
28,800

Paid By

8.12

53,300
53,300

28,800

53,300
0

53,300
28,800

53,300
53,300

53,300
53,300 28,800

28,800
53,300

25,500
25,500
25,500
28,800

53,300

$496.81

53,300

53,300

0

53,300
53,300
53,300
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