LISA CULLEN, CFC

WENDT, EVELYN D

1875 GARCIA ST NE

PALM BAY, FL 32907

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2012 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2845384		34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

1875 GARCIA ST NE

28 3734FT 148 29 NE 1875 GARCIA ST PORT MALABAR UNIT 6

PALM BAY LOT 29 BLK

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

				COO / taattorial L	egai on Tax Roii		
AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	4.9063	53,300	53,300	0	0.00		
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.5986	53,300	28,800	24,500	14.67		
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.2151	53,300	28,800	24,500	5.27		
S BREVARD REC DIST 2001-2020	0.1089	53,300	28,800	24,500	2.67		
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	5.5980	53,300	25,500	27,800	155.62		
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.9980	53,300	25,500	27,800	27.74		
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	53,300	25,500	27,800	41.70		
CITY OF PALM BAY	9.0000	53,300	28,800	24,500	220.50		
PALM BAY ROAD MAINTENANCE DIST	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00		
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.3313	53,300	28,800	24,500	8.12		
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0345	53,300	28,800	24,500	0.85		
SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT	0.1124	53,300	28,800	24,500	2.75		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24	0.0422	53,300	28,800	24,500	1.03		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24	0.1577	53,300	28,800	24,500	3.86		
S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)01-20	0.4911	53,300	28,800	24,500	12.03		
TOTAL MILLAGE	24.0941		JA	O VALOREM TAXES	\$496.81		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORI	ITY					AMOUNT
101 MELB/TILL	MAN WATER DISTRICT					19.13
158 SOLID WAS	STE DISPOSAL					57.00
PAY ONLY ONE A	IE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		Ì	\$76.13		
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2012					
Please Pay	\$550.02					

LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2012 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2845384		34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

WENDT, EVELYN D 1875 GARCIA ST NE PALM BAY, FL 32907



PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2012		
Please Pay	\$550.02		